

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1905 OF 2023

Upendra Lallubhai Shah And 2 Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And 6 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1710 OF 2016

Bhagchand Odermal Bhagtani And 2 OrsPETITIONER

V/S

Maharashtra Housing And Area Development....RESPONDENT
Authority And Anr

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3288 OF 2018

Ashish Gandhi Builders And Developers Pvt.PETITIONER
Ltd.

V/S

Maharashtra Housing And Area Development....RESPONDENT
Authority

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3742 OF 2022

Kamlesh Jayant AcharyaPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And 8 OrsRESPONDENT

